

Court No. - 36

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1202 of 2016

Appellant :- Satya Narayan

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Anil Kumar Aditya

Counsel for Respondent :-

Hon'ble Kshitij Shailendra,J.

As prayed, list this case **on 25.09.2024.**

Order Date :- 29.8.2024

AKShukla/-