

Court No. - 37

Case :- SECOND APPEAL No. - 1202 of 2016

Appellant :- Satya Narayan

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Anil Kumar Aditya

Counsel for Respondent :-

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

As prayed, list this matter on **09.05.2025**.

Order Date :- 21.4.2025

VR